
Rallye Sprint Trophy 2005

A pontverseny állása az I. futam után

Abszolút
hely név autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. össz.

1. Farkas Péter / Kasper Tamás Audi 80 Quattro 20 20
2. Pathy László / Purger Imre VW Golf III. 15 15
3. Budvári Róbert / Bedő Miklós Toyota Celica GT4 12 12
4. Koltai Tibor / Kosár Zsolt Lada 2105 10 10
5. Hadnagy Tamás / Bencsik Krisztián BMW 325 Xi 8 8
6. Szigeti Szabolcs / Marton László BMW E30 325 Xi 6 6
7. Fodor Márton / Kázár Norbert Suzuki Swift GTI 4 0
8. Sipos "Rambo" Péter / Huszár Balázs Lada 2101 3 3
9. Szabó Krisztián / Szabó Ferenc Suzuki Swift GTI 2 2

10. Menyhárt Gábor / Hortobágyi Ferenc Skoda Favorit 1 1

I. kat. 0 - 850 ccm
hely név autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. össz.

1. Simon Gábor / György Tamás Trabant 601 9 9
2. Vara Gergely / Pácser László Trabant 601 6 6
3. Simon András / Lukács Szabolcs Trabant 601 4 4
4. Murai József / Murai Gábor Trabant 601 3 3
5. Szabó Attila / Szabó Zsolt Trabant 601 Special 2 2
6. Pathy Dániel / Meilinger Géza Trabant 601 X 1 1

II. kat. 851 - 1151 ccm
hely név autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. össz.

0

III. kat. 1151 - 1400 ccm
hely név autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. össz.

1. Fodor Márton / Kázár Norbert Suzuki Swift GTI 9 9
2. Szabó Krisztián / Szabó Ferenc Suzuki Swift GTI 6 6
3. Menyhárt Gábor / Hortobágyi Ferenc Skoda Favorit 4 4
4. Tamás András / Szántó Tamás Suzuki Swift GTI 3 3
5. Puskádi János / Szentmarjay Tibor Suzuki Swift GTI 2 2
6. Molnár Csaba / Zarándok Balázs Lada 2101 1 1

IV. kat. 1401 - 1600 ccm
hely név autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. össz.
1. Koltai Tibor / Kosár Zsolt Lada 2105 9 9
2. Sipos "Rambo" Péter / Huszár Balázs Lada 2101 6 6
3. Joó László / Szolnoki Krisztián Toyota Corolla 4 4
4. Csepregi Péter / Adorján Szabolcs Lada 2105 3 3
5. Demeter Péter / Németh Dániel Lada 2101 2 2
6. Hóbor Péter / Pálinkás Patrícia Lada 2105 1 1

V. kat. 1601 + ccm
hely név autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. össz.

1. Pathy László / Purger Imre VW Golf III. 9 9
2. Eckert András / Eckert Balázs Opel Kadett 6 6
3. Hanich Gábor / Kovács Krisztián Toyota Celica 4 4
4. Kelemen László / Brünyi Tibor Ford Fiesta 1.8 EFI 3 3

ifj. Csicsely Pál / Pivarics István VW Golf II. 2 2
6. Kuti Péter / Lattenstein Zsolt Opel Kadett 1 1



VI. kat. H-1600 + ccm
hely név autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. össz.

1. Farkas Péter / Kasper Tamás Audi 80 Quattro 9 9
2. Budvári Róbert / Bedő Miklós Toyota Celica GT4 6 6
3. Hadnagy Tamás / Bencsik Krisztián BMW 325 Xi 4 4
4. Szigeti Szabolcs / Marton László BMW E30 325 Xi 3 3
5. Stern András / Schindler Krisztina BMW 325 Xi 2 2
6. Kulcsár Csaba / Békei Péter Mazda 323 GTR 4x4 1 1

Lada Cup
hely név autó I. II. III. IV. V. VI. össz.

1. Koltai Tibor / Kosár Zsolt Lada 2105 20 20
2. Sipos "Rambo" Péter / Huszár Balázs Lada 2101 15 15
3. Csepregi Péter / Adorján Szabolcs Lada 2105 12 12
4. Demeter Péter / Németh Dániel Lada 2101 10 10
5. Hóbor Péter / Pálinkás Patrícia Lada 2105 8 8
6. Jámbor László / Pásztó Roland Lada 21013 6 6
7. Molnár Csaba / Zarándok Balázs Lada 2101 4 4
8. Tököly László / Hulmann Gábor Lada 2107 3 3
9. Sass Ferenc (H) / Patrik Bikowski (D) Lada 2105 2 2

10. Koszorus Attila / Nagy János Károly Lada 2105 1 1


